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 QUICK ARITHMETIC FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2022AUM002 Abinaya B 99 

2 2022AUM003 Adlin Jemisha J 92 

3 2022AUM004 Agnal Thrisha A 93 

4 2022AUM005 Ajisha S 91 

5 2022AUM006 Akshaya Jeli J 92 

6 2022AUM007 Amala Binisha C 98 

7 2022AUM008 Amarshini M 90 

8 2022AUM009 Ameera Fathima J 91 

9 2022AUM010 Anne Vijiliya C 95 

10 2022AUM011 Anupama V M 99 

11 2022AUM012 Archana I K 92 

12 2022AUM013 Ashika A 92 

13 2022AUM014 Ashly X L 90 

14 2022AUM015 Bebitha T 93 

15 2022AUM016 Benisha Mercy M 90 

16 2022AUM017 Binusha R 94 

17 2022AUM018 Bismi Fiyal P 92 

18 2022AUM019 Carolin Jonna U S 96 

19 2022AUM020 Cathrin Abi S 97 

20 2022AUM021 Dhanya M R 99 

21 2022AUM022 Eruthaya Ashika S 91 

22 2022AUM023 Hamlin Boby Jerry Franklin Rich 90 
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23 2022AUM024 Jasmi S A 93 

24 2022AUM026 Jerisha Jolin R J 94 

25 2022AUM027 Jerose Angelin M 94 

26 2022AUM028 Jesu Gohinsha Joe T 90 

27 2022AUM029 Jolika A 92 

28 2022AUM030 Lumina Lorin D 97 

29 2022AUM031 Mary Swetha A 90 

30 2022AUM032 Mary Vinsha J 97 

31 2022AUM033 Mini Joshi S 90 

32 2022AUM035 Pon Abisha R K 94 

33 2022AUM036 Priyanka Kingees B 94 

34 2022AUM037 Rasmitha B T 95 

35 2022AUM038 Sahana R 93 

36 2022AUM039 Shalini Elizebeth S 98 

37 2022AUM040 Sharon Adlin V V V 94 

38 2022AUM041 Shyma Sundaram P 98 

39 2022AUM042 Sowmiya B 99 

40 2022AUM043 Sri Harisha A 90 

41 2022AUM044 Suba S 97 

42 2022AUM045 Subitha S 93 

43 2022AUM046 Suva Lanisha S 97 

44 2022AUM047 Taliya Sini F 96 

45 2022AUM048 Thangam M 91 

46 2022AUM049 Vincy V 96 
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TRAINING FOR TNPSC AND OTHER GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2021AUM002 Abi Gracelin M 90 

2 2021AUM003 Abinaya K 93 

3 2021AUM004 Abisha K 92 

4 2021AUM005 Ageena K R 91 

5 2021AUM006 Akshara D David 95 

6 2021AUM007 Aloysius Shermi G 92 

7 2021AUM008 Amirtha Priya M 90 

8 2021AUM009 Amizhdini Rose C K 98 

9 2021AUM010 Anchita R A 90 

10 2021AUM011 Anto Amesha S 96 

11 2021AUM012 Ashlin Jeba I 93 

12 2021AUM013 Asmin Serlin P 97 

13 2021AUM014 Bama M 96 

14 2021AUM015 Binusha R 94 

15 2021AUM017 Cathrin Benz E J 92 

16 2021AUM018 Deva Thibiksha C 99 

17 2021AUM019 Dhanisha D V 95 

18 2021AUM020 Dishony T 92 

19 2021AUM021 Divya G Rosewin 91 

20 2021AUM022 Elizabeth S 98 

21 2021AUM023 Gowshiga M 92 

22 2021AUM024 Ignatius Cathrine Sherly A 96 
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23 2021AUM025 Infant Akshaya B 93 

24 2021AUM026 Jeen Akshaya J 91 

25 2021AUM027 Jenci Roy J 97 

26 2021AUM028 Jenisha Kamalesh I 94 

27 2021AUM029 Jenisha T 96 

28 2021AUM030 Karthika S 93 

29 2021AUM031 Manish Shana R 91 

30 2021AUM032 Mary Ashany S 99 

31 2021AUM033 Metha Japhro M 95 

32 2021AUM034 Qury Fiony S 96 

33 2021AUM035 Renisha J 96 

34 2021AUM037 Rincy M 94 

35 2021AUM038 Saaruja S 92 

36 2021AUM039 Sahaya Jeffrin Maglin J 93 

37 2021AUM040 Seka Buhari V 91 

38 2021AUM041 Shelat V Moffi 93 

39 2021AUM042 Starlin Mini S 99 

40 2021AUM043 Suba Lekshmi S 90 

41 2021AUM044 Subithra N 90 

42 2021AUM045 Sushmathi C B 92 

43 2021AUM046 Sushmeetha R 98 

44 2021AUM399 Anisha 92 

45 2021AUM400 Sahaya Maria Serlin S 91 

46 2021AUM466 Aan Shebi R 93 
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MULTIMEDIA TRAINING (PHOTOSHOP, PREMIERE PRO) 

 



NAAC V Cycle Self Study Report (SSR) 
 
 

 
 

DOMESTIC APPLIANCE SERVICE 
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MOBILE PHONE SERVICE 
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UTILIZATION OF SOLAR ENERGY 

 



NAAC V Cycle Self Study Report (SSR) 
 
 

 
 

WEB DESIGNING 
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

CHEMICALS OF EVERY DAY USE 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

SS 2022AUC413 Kavitha. P 95 

2 2022AUC074 Abi Nisha. N 99 

3 2022AUC075 Abiju V 95 

4 2022AUC076 Abinaya M V 98 

5 2022AUC077 Abirami P 99 

6 2022AUC078 Adsaya A R 95 

7 2022AUC079 Akalya B 98 

8 2022AUC081 Anto Babisha P M 99 

9 2022AUC082 Ashika A 95 

10 2022AUC083 Asiba M S 99 

11 2022AUC084 Heleena Jerin J 95 

12 2022AUC085 Jackwintheras S 98 

13 2022AUC086 Jebi Chrisma J 99 

14 2022AUC088 Jeneesha R 95 

15 2022AUC089 Jesu Ruba M 98 

16 2022AUC091 Manul T 99 

17 2022AUC092 Mary Anusha P 93 

18 2022AUC093 Mary Lushmiya M 94 

19 2022AUC095 Muthamil Selvi D 95 

20 2022AUC096 Rajika M 99 
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21 2022AUC097 Roma V 95 

22 2022AUC098 Rufina Jovith Joy J 95 

23 2022AUC099 Sakthi S K 98 

24 2022AUC100 Sanjana G 99 

25 2022AUC101 Swetha Jersi S 93 

26 2022AUC388 Adoncia J 95 

27 2022AUC389 Kanya S 95 

28 2022AUC390 Sahaya Anusha A 95 

29 2022AUC391 Vinsha S 99 

30 2022AUC034 Mishal Raj R 95 

31 2022AUC426 Sermi X M 98 

 
CLINICAL CHEMISTRY 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2022AUC413 Kavitha. P 95 

2 2022AUC074 Abi Nisha. N 99 

3 2022AUC075 Abiju V 95 

4 2022AUC076 Abinaya M V 98 

5 2022AUC077 Abirami P 99 

6 2022AUC078 Adsaya A R 95 

7 2022AUC079 Akalya B 98 

8 2022AUC081 Anto Babisha P M 99 

9 2022AUC082 Ashika A 93 
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10 2022AUC083 Asiba M S 94 

11 2022AUC084 Heleena Jerin J 95 

12 2022AUC085 Jackwintheras S 99 

13 2022AUC086 Jebi Chrisma J 95 

14 2022AUC088 Jeneesha R 95 

15 2022AUC089 Jesu Ruba M 98 

16 2022AUC091 Manul T 99 

17 2022AUC092 Mary Anusha P 93 

18 2022AUC093 Mary Lushmiya M 95 

19 2022AUC095 Muthamil Selvi D 99 

20 2022AUC096 Rajika M 95 

21 2022AUC097 Roma V 98 

22 2022AUC098 Rufina Jovith Joy J 99 

23 2022AUC099 Sakthi S K 95 

24 2022AUC100 Sanjana G 98 

25 2022AUC101 Swetha Jersi S 99 

26 2022AUC388 Adoncia J 93 

27 2022AUC389 Kanya S 94 

28 2022AUC390 Sahaya Anusha A 95 

29 2022AUC391 Vinsha S 99 

30 2022AUC034 Mishal Raj R 99 

31 2022AUC426 Sermi X M 95 
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DAIRY CHEMISTRY 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2021AUC093 Agnel Nivitha S 95 

2 2021AUC094 Anto Rinisha P 95 

3 2021AUC095 Anushmita S 98 

4 2021AUC096 Anushya S 99 

5 2021AUC097 Arputha Yazhini H 93 

6 2021AUC098 Deepika R 95 

7 2021AUC099 Evangelin Mistika P 99 

8 2021AUC100 Fathima Jafren A 95 

9 2021AUC101 Jefferin Stany S 98 

10 2021AUC102 Jenitha J 99 

11 2021AUC103 Jerilsha Joy A 95 

12 2021AUC104 Jershiya Rini J 98 

13 2021AUC105 Jeya Suba S K 99 

14 2021AUC106 Josbinjuliut Nishika J 95 

15 2021AUC107 Khana Saraswathy N 95 

16 2021AUC108 Kowsalya V 98 

17 2021AUC109 Libuja S 99 

18 2021AUC110 Lifa Gonzaga B 93 

19 2021AUC112 Jenita M 95 

20 2021AUC113 Mariya Sony A 99 

21 2021AUC114 Mebisha Mol M 95 
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22 2021AUC115 Rajashree T 98 

23 2021AUC116 Rosary Asline M 99 

24 2021AUC117 Roseni R 95 

25 2021AUC118 Sherly I A 98 

26 2021AUC119 Toni Lishika L 99 

27 2021AUC120 Tribina Mathu Malar A 95 

28 2021AUC121 Vinisha Sherin V 95 

29 2021AUC122 Vishale A 95 

30 2021AUC086 Selva Renjith Shamini S 95 

31 2021AUC403 Kaviya K 98 

32 2021AUC404 Suriya K 99 

33 2021AUC438 Emaklin Aaysha S 93 

34 2021AUC439 Jafrin Binusha A 95 

35 2021AUC440 Induja S 99 

36 2021AUC441 Sahaya Sajitha J 95 

37 2021AUC442 Sakthi P 98 

38 2021AUC455 Subha Sri T V 99 

 

 
POLYMER CHEMISTRY 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2021AUC093 Agnel Nivitha S 95 

2 2021AUC094 Anto Rinisha P 95 

3 2021AUC095 Anushmita S 98 
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4 2021AUC096 Anushya S 99 

5 2021AUC097 Arputha Yazhini H 93 

6 2021AUC098 Deepika R 95 

7 2021AUC099 Evangelin Mistika P 99 

8 2021AUC100 Fathima Jafren A 95 

9 2021AUC101 Jefferin Stany S 98 

10 2021AUC102 Jenitha J 99 

11 2021AUC103 Jerilsha Joy A 95 

12 2021AUC104 Jershiya Rini J 98 

13 2021AUC105 Jeya Suba S K 99 

14 2021AUC106 Josbinjuliut Nishika J 95 

15 2021AUC107 Khana Saraswathy N 95 

16 2021AUC108 Kowsalya V 98 

17 2021AUC109 Libuja S 95 

18 2021AUC110 Lifa Gonzaga B 95 

19 2021AUC112 Jenita M 95 

20 2021AUC113 Mariya Sony A 95 

21 2021AUC114 Mebisha Mol M 98 

22 2021AUC115 Rajashree T 99 

23 2021AUC116 Rosary Asline M 93 

24 2021AUC117 Roseni R 95 

25 2021AUC118 Sherly I A 99 

26 2021AUC119 Toni Lishika L 95 

27 2021AUC120 Tribina Mathu Malar A 98 
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28 2021AUC121 Vinisha Sherin V 99 

29 2021AUC122 Vishale A 95 

30 2021AUC086 Selva Renjith Shamini S 98 

31 2021AUC403 Kaviya K 99 

32 2021AUC404 Suriya K 95 

33 2021AUC438 Emaklin Aaysha S 95 

34 2021AUC439 Jafrin Binusha A 98 

35 2021AUC440 Induja S 99 

36 2021AUC441 Sahaya Sajitha J 93 

37 2021AUC442 Sakthi P 95 

38 2021AUC455 Subha Sri T V 93 

 

 

CHEMISTRY OF COSMETICS 

 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2018141 Amarsha S A 95 

2 2020AUC077 Abinaya K 95 

3 2020AUC078 Abisha Angels Albert S 98 

4 2020AUC079 Ajisha Mol A M 95 

5 2020AUC080 Angelin Binu Rejolin S 95 

6 2020AUC081 Annie Ronaldinu A 98 

7 2020AUC082 Ashlin M V Shimna 99 

8 2020AUC083 Aswini A 93 
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9 2020AUC084 Bala Pradeepa J 95 

10 2020AUC085 Basmath M 99 

11 2020AUC086 Catherine Brindha S 95 

12 2020AUC087 Dharshini M 98 

13 2020AUC088 Fathima Shama P 99 

14 2020AUC089 Gaflin Shelty L A 95 

15 2020AUC090 Gowsika P T 98 

16 2020AUC091 Helan Deena P Rayan J 99 

17 2020AUC092 Jahaziah J 95 

18 2020AUC093 Jenolin J 95 

19 2020AUC094 Jermin W 98 

20 2020AUC095 Katheeja Rehana S 99 

21 2020AUC096 Melsia Pearl S 93 

22 2020AUC097 Nathiya N D 95 

23 2020AUC098 Nazreen Cyrilla S 99 

24 2020AUC100 Nigotha M 95 

25 2020AUC101 Nikipa C S 95 

26 2020AUC102 Pani Poucia A 98 

27 2020AUC104 Rekha K 99 

28 2020AUC105 Sahaya Jenisha G 93 
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29 2020AUC106 Sahaya Roselin J 95 

30 2020AUC107 Sahaya Varshini M 99 

31 2020AUC109 Sherin Bright J 95 

32 2020AUC110 Sindhu S 98 

33 2020AUC111 Stephy Bose B 99 

34 2020AUC113 Thiruthika K R 95 

35 2020AUC114 Vibishma W 98 

36 2020AUC115 Vijayadharshini J V 99 

37 2020AUC370 Antony Jethisha J 95 

38 2020AUC371 Arokiyabricilla V 95 

39 2020AUC372 Devika P Jayan 98 

40 2020AUC373 Harini Mirza P 99 

41 2020AUC374 Nisha V 93 

42 2020AUC402 Vinothalakshmi G 94 

 

 

RUBBER TECHNOLOGY 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2022SPG140 M.Abitha 95 

2 2022SPG141 M.Antony Rashmin 95 

3 2022SPG142 M. Anusha 98 
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4 2022SPG143 S. Ashwini 99 

5 2022SPG144 S. Babitha 93 

6 2022SPG145 J.S Blessy 95 

7 2022SPG146 M. Farhana 99 

8 2022SPG147 J. Gincy Priya 95 

9 2022SPG148 J. Jenifaheartlin 98 

10 2022SPG149 M.Jolinnilofa 99 

11 2022SPG150 M.Kasthuri 95 

12 2022SPG151 P. Kavena 98 

13 2022SPG152 N. Keerthika 99 

14 2022SPG153 M.Lisha Malar 95 

15 2022SPG154 R. Monisha 95 

16 2022SPG155 N. Nihariha Vanathi 95 

17 2022SPG156 V.Priya Dharsini 95 

18 2022SPG157 S.J. Sajithra 98 

19 2022SPG158 T. Santhiya 99 

20 2022SPG159 S. Santhiya 93 

21 2022SPG160 E. Suji 95 

22 2022SPG161 J. Venusprabisha 99 

23 2022SPG162 S. Viyagula Catherine Archana 95 

24 2022SPG240 Haritha.R 98 

25 2022SPG285 J.B. Aashmi Farrell 99 

26 2022SPG286 J. Ramya 95 

27 2022SPG287 S. Varshetharismo Sherin 98 
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FOOD SCIENCE 

SI. No Register Number Name of the Student Mark 

1 2021SPG237 Abarna Josephin. C 95 

2 2021SPG238 Anees Asariga. P 95 

3 2021SPG239 Anie Jenifer. M 98 

4 2021SPG240 Anu Godlin. S. J 99 

5 2021SPG241 Ashmitha Mol. V 93 

6 2021SPG242 Goldin Sneha. S 95 

7 2021SPG243 Hinduja. P 95 

8 2021SPG244 Mickilda Eskalin. S 95 

9 2021SPG359 Ancy Fello. N 98 

10 2021SPG360 Jerslin Fincy. F. D 99 

11 2021SPG361 Nanthana. G 93 

12 2021SPG378 Amala Preethi. C 95 

13 2021SPG379 Anto Nimisha. A 99 

14 2021SPG380 Femima Therese. J 95 

15 2021SPG392 Monica. L 98 

16 2021SPG406 Divya Peter 99 
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DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

INVITRO TECHNIQUES 
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FOOD PRESERVATION TECHNOLOGY 
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ORGANIC FARMING 
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MUSHROOM TECHNOLOGY 
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MICROBIAL TECHNIQUES 
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FLOWER, FOLIAGE AND DRY STICK ARRANGEMENT 
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MEDICINAL PLANTS AND TRADITIONAL MEDICINAL FORMULATIONS 
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HORTICULTURAL TECHNIQUES 
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DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY 
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SILKWORM REARING TECHNOLOGY  
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HOUSEHOLD WASTE MANAGEMENT 
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BASIC IN HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 
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FIRST AID 
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ECOFRIENDLY PRODUCT FROM SERICULTURE WASTE 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

DCA 
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PYTHON PROGRAMMING 
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ADVANCED EXCEL 
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MICROSOFT PUBLISHER 
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.NET PROGRAMMING 
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QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

PUBLIC RELATIONS, VERBAL ABILITY AND APTITUDE 
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FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH, ENGLISH FOR BPO 
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BUSINESS COMMUNICATION, TRANSLATION STUDIES 
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CREATIVE WRITING, COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

 



NAAC V Cycle Self Study Report (SSR) 
 
 

 
 

 

 



NAAC V Cycle Self Study Report (SSR) 
 
 

 
 

MONETIZING YOUR SKILLS 
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH (S.F) 

ENGLISH FOR BPO 
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ENGLISH FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION 
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PUBLIC SPEAKING AND PRESENTATIION SKILLS 
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WRITING FOR BUSINESS 
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PUBLIC RELATIONS 
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DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL 

AARI WORK 
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COACHING FOR COMPETITIVE EXAMS 
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ITHAZIYAL 
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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

MONTESSORI TRAINING 
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TRAVEL FARE AND TICKETING 
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EPIGRAPHY 
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ARCHAEOLOGICAL METHODS 
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TRAVEL AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT 
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DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS 

VERBAL AND NONVERBAL REASONING 
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MEDICAL ECONOMICS 
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HOME MANAGEMENT 
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INDIAN POLITY 
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PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

WOMEN ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

Serial No. Reg. No 
 

Name of the Student 
Marks (30) 

1. 2020AUA302 Abi Joshna M 25 

2. 2020AUA303 Abisheka Shine S R 23 

3. 2020AUA304 Adlin Jeya Blessy J 24 

4. 2020AUA305 Ajisha Reshma R 27 

5. 2020AUA306 Akshana N V 30 

6. 2020AUA307 Akshaya Varsha A 29 

7. 2020AUA308 Alphonse Fredick Deshiba J 29 

8. 2020AUA309 Angalin Lidia S 25 

9. 2020AUA310 Anisha P 26 

10. 2020AUA311 Anju Devi M 24 

11. 2020AUA312 Antanet Anusha A 25 

12. 2020AUA313 Antony Cabrina J 23 

13. 2020AUA314 Anu V 23 

14. 2020AUA315 Anusree C 24 

15. 2020AUA316 Anusree M 25 

16. 2020AUA317 Arockiya Banu S 25 

17. 2020AUA318 Arumathee J K 26 

18. 2020AUA319 Bastin Safrina B 22 

19. 2020AUA320 Bhavitra M S 27 

20. 2020AUA321 Delphin S 25 
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21. 2020AUA322 Evanjalin Vincy V 25 

22. 2020AUA323 Fathima Sana A 30 

23. 2020AUA324 Fathima Thaleela S 23 

24. 2020AUA325 Gayathri P 22 

25. 2020AUA326 Jasmine P 26 

26. 2020AUA327 Jebisha J 25 

27. 2020AUA328 Jenisha J 23 

28. 2020AUA329 Joselin S 22 

29. 2020AUA330 Jovita R 26 

30. 2020AUA331 Karishma Lini M 25 

31. 2020AUA332 Karthika V 27 

32. 2020AUA333 Kaviya C M 25 

33. 2020AUA334 Kenisha J 24 

34. 2020AUA335 Lincy Lara G 23 

35. 2020AUA336 Maklin Gino M 23 

36. 2020AUA337 Margret Deyoni G 22 

37. 2020AUA338 Maria Divyani A 24 

38. 2020AUA339 Matlin Medona A 20 

39. 2020AUA341 Muthumari Varsha S 28 

40. 2020AUA342 Pavitha I 24 

41. 2020AUA343 Rahman Shafana S H 25 

42. 2020AUA344 Renitta M 26 

43. 2020AUA345 Rishaly S 21 

44. 2020AUA346 Sahaya Alfi Swetha A 25 
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45. 2020AUA347 Sahaya Aswini S 24 

46. 2020AUA348 Sahaya Jenisha S 23 

47. 2020AUA349 Sahaya Renisha X 25 

48. 2020AUA350 Selciya R 23 

49. 2020AUA351 Selvi J 24 

50. 2020AUA352 Shebina Nishi G 25 

51. 2020AUA353 Sidhrathul Munthaha M 26 

52. 2020AUA354 Snekha K 24 

53. 2020AUA355 Sree Lakshmi S B 29 

54. 2020AUA356 Subhashini B 25 

55. 2020AUA357 Sugirtha M 26 

56. 2020AUA358 Suvithraveni C 27 

57. 2020AUA359 Tharani Selsiya B 25 

58. 2020AUA360 Thasneem Zeenath A 29 

59. 2020AUA361 Umaveni N V 25 

60. 2020AUA362 Vargies Pon Asmitha E 25 

61. 2020AUA392 Jenishma C 22 

62. 2020AUA393 Nambi Natchiyar P 25 

63. 2020AUA394 Sengole Kodi Arasi W 22 
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E-FILING OF TAX RETURNS 

Serial No Reg No. Names Marks 

1. 2020AUA302 Abi Joshna M 23 

2. 2020AUA303 Abisheka Shine S R 22 

3. 2020AUA304 Adlin Jeya Blessy J 20 

4. 2020AUA305 Ajisha Reshma R 25 

5. 2020AUA306 Akshana N V 21 

6. 2020AUA307 Akshaya Varsha A 26 

7. 2020AUA308 Alphonse Fredick Deshiba J 25 

8. 2020AUA309 Angalin Lidia S 21 

9. 2020AUA310 Anisha P 23 

10. 2020AUA311 Anju Devi M 22 

11. 2020AUA312 Antanet Anusha A 20 

12. 2020AUA313 Antony Cabrina J 26 

13. 2020AUA314 Anu V 23 

14. 2020AUA315 Anusree C 24 

15. 2020AUA316 Anusree M 22 

16. 2020AUA317 Arockiya Banu S 24 

17. 2020AUA318 Arumathee J K 26 

18. 2020AUA319 Bastin Safrina B 21 

19. 2020AUA320 Bhavitra M S 20 

20. 2020AUA321 Delphin S 24 

21. 2020AUA322 Evanjalin Vincy V 23 
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22. 2020AUA323 Fathima Sana A 27 

23. 2020AUA324 Fathima Thaleela S 23 

24. 2020AUA325 Gayathri P 22 

25. 2020AUA326 Jasmine P 26 

26. 2020AUA327 Jebisha J 23 

27. 2020AUA328 Jenisha J 24 

28. 2020AUA329 Joselin S 26 

29. 2020AUA330 Jovita R 23 

30. 2020AUA331 Karishma Lini M 20 

31. 2020AUA332 Karthika V 25 

32. 2020AUA333 Kaviya C M 23 

33. 2020AUA334 Kenisha J 25 

34. 2020AUA335 Lincy Lara G 23 

35. 2020AUA336 Maklin Gino M 23 

36. 2020AUA337 Margret Deyoni G 21 

37. 2020AUA338 Maria Divyani A 23 

38. 2020AUA339 Matlin Medona A 20 

39. 2020AUA341 Muthumari Varsha S 26 

40. 2020AUA342 Pavitha I 21 

41. 2020AUA343 Rahman Shafana S H 23 

42. 2020AUA344 Renitta M 24 

43. 2020AUA345 Rishaly S 21 

44. 2020AUA346 Sahaya Alfi Swetha A 23 

45. 2020AUA347 Sahaya Aswini S 23 
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46. 2020AUA348 Sahaya Jenisha S 21 

47. 2020AUA349 Sahaya Renisha X 24 

48. 2020AUA350 Selciya R 23 

49. 2020AUA351 Selvi J 21 

50. 2020AUA352 Shebina Nishi G 23 

51. 2020AUA353 Sidhrathul Munthaha M 26 

52. 2020AUA354 Snekha K 24 

53. 2020AUA355 Sree Lakshmi S B 25 

54. 2020AUA356 Subhashini B 24 

55. 2020AUA357 Sugirtha M 21 

56. 2020AUA358 Suvithraveni C 22 

57. 2020AUA359 Tharani Selsiya B 24 

58. 2020AUA360 Thasneem Zeenath A 26 

59. 2020AUA361 Umaveni N V 21 

60. 2020AUA362 Vargies Pon Asmitha E 24 

61. 2020AUA392 Jenishma C 21 

62. 2020AUA393 Nambi Natchiyar P 23 

63. 2020AUA394 Sengole Kodi Arasi W 21 
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 Reg. No Name Marks (20) 

1. 2021AUA241 Abinaya S 13 

2. 2021AUA242 Abisha D 13 

3. 2021AUA243 Abisha S R 15 

4. 2021AUA244 Abishma A R 16 

5. 2021AUA245 Agusta Jerlyn P 15 

6. 2021AUA246 Aji S V 13 

7. 2021AUA247 Angel Jenisha C 16 

8. 2021AUA248 Angel Sadhana R 16 

9. 2021AUA249 Angelisha M 14 

10. 2021AUA250 Anitha Rani J 16 

11. 2021AUA251 Anushiya A 16 

12. 2021AUA252 Arockia Jeni S 15 

13. 2021AUA253 Arockiya Faustina A 16 

14. 2021AUA254 Ashbell Rinisha S M 16 

15. 2021AUA255 Ashika N 13 

16. 2021AUA256 Aswitha G 16 

17. 2021AUA257 Beaulin Sisi D 14 

18. 2021AUA258 Benisha Mol C 13 

19. 2021AUA259 Chandana George Sharmi V 13 

20. 2021AUA260 Divya R 13 

21. 2021AUA261 Epshiba N 14 
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22. 2021AUA262 Esther Mithuna J 16 

23. 2021AUA264 Geyisha A 15 

24. 2021AUA265 Gopi Sree M 13 

25. 2021AUA266 Hanoona 16 

26. 2021AUA267 Harheina J 16 

27. 2021AUA268 Jenita S K 15 

28. 2021AUA269 Jerina Jinsia A 14 

29. 2021AUA270 Jerlin Joshi S F 14 

30. 2021AUA271 Jerona S 15 

31. 2021AUA272 Joe Renilda M 13 

32. 2021AUA273 Joshini Clement J 15 

33. 2021AUA274 Kamala Reshmi P R 15 

34. 2021AUA275 Kanaga Veni T 15 

35. 2021AUA276 Kazina P 15 

36. 2021AUA277 Lakia Briendel X 13 

37. 2021AUA278 Lara Jasmin L 16 

38. 2021AUA279 Maria Preethi M 15 

39. 2021AUA280 Meega M 16 

40. 2021AUA281 Megan Bertil C 16 

41. 2021AUA282 Minisha S 15 

42. 2021AUA283 Nitheesha E 14 

43. 2021AUA284 Padma M 16 

44. 2021AUA285 Priya D 13 

45. 2021AUA286 Pushpa Roshni R R 13 
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46. 2021AUA287 Rabina Malini M 13 

47. 2021AUA288 Rasmi Mol R 13 

48. 2021AUA289 Rila K 13 

49. 2021AUA290 Rose Raja Sibitha S 13 

50. 2021AUA291 Rubeena Ahmed A 16 

51. 2021AUA292 Rufina W 16 

52. 2021AUA293 Safrina R 16 

53. 2021AUA294 Sahaya Ashini J R 14 

54. 2021AUA295 Sahaya Sarina R 15 

55. 2021AUA296 Saru Thishani C 16 

56. 2021AUA297 Sarumathi K U 16 

57. 2021AUA298 Shahna K 16 

58. 2021AUA299 Shamili M 15 

59. 2021AUA300 Srithanya V S 15 

60. 2021AUA301 Subiksha B 16 

61. 2021AUA302 Ubahara Yudith M 16 

62. 2021AUA303 Vinu Varshini S 15 

63. 2021AUA426 Dona J 14 
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RETAIL MARKETING 

Serial No Reg. No Names Mark  

1. 2022AUA235 Abisha V 21 

2. 2022AUA236 Agar K J 28 

3. 2022AUA237 Agnes  A 27 

4. 2022AUA238 Ajinsha Mol A 19 

5. 2022AUA239 Akshaya V 25 

6. 2022AUA240 Arobina 20 

7. 2022AUA241 Arokia Sandra A 25 

8. 2022AUA242 Arul Britny J 27 

9. 2022AUA242 Arul Sowmiya. E 30 

10. 2022AUA23 Ashika 30 

11. 2022AUA23 Asin Pooja .A 25 

12. 2022AUA23 Athira R S 27 

13. 2022AUA23 Bersha Jose. J 27 

14. 2022AUA23 Christ Ashika T 27 

15. 2022AUA23 Dharshini Charles 25 

16. 2022AUA23 Emaalin. S 23 

17. 2022AUA23 Evelin Jovita 30 

18. 2022AUA23 Gopika G 25 

19. 2022AUA23 Gracema Sharon. K 23 

20. 2022AUA23 Jaya Beautlinsha.J 27 

21. 2022AUA23 Jazis. J 25 

22. 2022AUA23 Jennifer.M 27 

23. 2022AUA23 Jerofiya A 25 
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24. 2022AUA23 Jerosni. J 27 

25. 2022AUA23 Jesma. K 24 

26. 2022AUA23 Kiruthika K 24 

27. 2022AUA23 Malar M. G 30 

28. 2022AUA23 Mani Gowri V. S 25 

29. 2022AUA23 Maria Esther Abisha S 90 

30. 2022AUA23 Mary Jenisha. I 95 

31. 2022AUA23 Mickence Jeba Joel. M 23 

32. 2022AUA23 Midhu Krishna V. K 22 

33. 2022AUA23 Monika Franklina .X 30 

34. 2022AUA23 Nirohmi. J.D 23 

35. 2022AUA23 Nithusha T 23 

36. 2022AUA23 Praislin R 24 

37. 2022AUA23 Priska A 30 

38. 2022AUA23 Prizil Selva Clariya. S 21 

39. 2022AUA23 Rabitta Peeris. J 25 

40. 2022AUA23 Ramya. R 27 

41. 2022AUA23 Rashmi J 20 

42. 2022AUA23 Recksalin. M 20 

43. 2022AUA23 Rehna. M 25 

44. 2022AUA23 Reshma. S 30 

45. 2022AUA23 Ritu Honey. S 25 

46. 2022AUA23 Sahaya Binusha P 25 

47. 2022AUA23 Sahaya Rishani A 25 

48. 2022AUA23 Sahaya Roselin Reshma G 25 

49. 2022AUA23 Sahaya Shefrisha.M 24 
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50. 2022AUA23 Sahaya Soniya. S 25 

51. 2022AUA23 Sahina.  J 26 

52. 2022AUA23 Shamine D 25 

53. 2022AUA23 Shaniya Mirsha. I 25 

54. 2022AUA23 Shekina S 27 

55. 2022AUA23 Sherlin Princy. J 26 

56. 2022AUA23 Shima Fathima 24 

57. 2022AUA23 Stephira S. R 26 

58. 2022AUA23 Sureka. K. T 26 

59. 2022AUA23 Therese Benit Jona A 25 

60. 2022AUA23 Venancius Dania.V 21 

61. 2022AUA23 Vinoba. X 23 

62. 2022AUA23 Visali P 27 

63. 2022AUA23 Yuva Harini.E 24 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (S.F-I) 

EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION TRAINING 
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E- FILING OF TAX RETURNS 
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OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
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SERVICE MARKETING 
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DIGITAL MARKETING 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (S.F-II) 

E- FILING OF TAX RETURNS 
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BASIC TOOLS IN SPSS 
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ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 
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INVITATION DESIGNING 
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DEPARTMENT OF M.S.W 

POSITIVE PSYCOLOGY 

 
 

PSYCHOTHERAPY 

 


